
      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bordeaux - La Rochelle 

16:24³ = 16h24 minutes et 30 secondes                                                                                              X = mercredi                                                                              *Horaires à titre indicatif, susceptibles de changer 

2026 864000 (0/1) 864750 (0/1) 864002 (0/1) 864752 (0/1) 864622 (0/1) 864754 (0/1) 864200 (0/1) 864004 (0/1) 864800 (0/1) 864006 (0/1) 864756 864758 (0/2) 864802 (0/1) 864760 (0/1) 864806 (1/1) 864012 (0/1) 864762

B - Hiver SF SD SF SD SF SD SF SD SF SD S SF SD SF SD SF SD S D SF SD S Q Q SF SD D

juin SF SD SF SD SF SD SF SD SF SD S SF SD SF SD SF SD S D SF SD S Q Q SF SD D

B - Plein-été SF SD SF SD SF SD SF SD S SF SD SF SD SF SD S D SF SD S Q Q SF SD D

septembre SF SD SF SD SF SD SF SD SF SD S SF SD SF SD SF SD S D SF SD S Q Q SF SD D

B - Post-été SF SD SF SD SF SD SF SD SF SD S SF SD SF SD SF SD S D SF SD S Q Q SF SD D

Segmentation F15 L15 F15 L15 L16 L15 L15 F15 D15 F15 L15 L15 D15 L15 D15 F15 L15

BORDEAUX-SAINT-JEAN 05:55 06:55 08:55 12:55

CENON 05:59/00 06:59/00 08:583/593 12:59/00

SAINTE-EULALIE CARBON BLANC - - - -

LA GRAVE D'AMBARÈS - - - -

CUBZAC LES PONTS - - - -

ST-ANDRÉ DE CUBZAC 06:13/14 07:14/15 09:123/133 13:133/143

AUBIE SAINT-ANTOINE - - - -

GAURIAGUET - - - -

CAVIGNAC - - - -

SAINT-MARIENS-SAINT-YZAN 06:25/26 07:253/263 09:233/243 13:25/26

BUSSAC - - - -

MONTENDRE 06:353/363 07:36/37 09:34/35 13:353/363

JONZAC 06:513/523 07:52/53 09:50/51 13:513/523

PONS 07:133/143 08:14/15 10:12/13 14:133/143

BEILLANT 07:003/013 - - - - -

SAINTES 05:44 06:33 07:083/113 07:16 07:37 08:363/393 10:06 10:06 10:37/40 12:27 14:36/39 16:30

ST-SAVINIEN SUR CHARENTE 05:553/563 06:44/45 07:22/23 07:273/283 - 10:17/18 10:173/183 - 12:38/39 - 16:413/423

BORDS 06:033/043 06:513/523 07:30/31 07:353/363 - 10:25/26 10:25/26 - 12:46/47 - 16:49/50

TONNAY-CHARENTE 06:12/13 07:00/01 07:383/393 07:44/45 - 10:34/35 10:34/35 - 12:543/553 - 16:573/583

ROCHEFORT 05:53 06:183/193 06:45 07:063/073 07:45/46 07:51/52 08:14 09:063/073 10:29 10:40/41 10:403/413 11:07/08 13:01/02 15:063/073 16:24 17:04/05

SAINT-LAURENT-FOURAS 05:593/003 06:26/27 06:52/53 07:14/15 07:52/53 07:59/00 08:21/22 - 10:36/37 10:47/48 10:473/483 - 13:083/093 - 16:303/313 17:113/123

CHÂTELAILLON-PLAGE 06:08/09 06:343/353 07:003/013 07:223/233 08:003/013 08:07/08 08:293/303 09:20/21 10:44/45 10:56/57 10:56/57 11:20/21 13:17/18 15:20/21 16:39/40 17:20/21

ANGOULINS SUR MER 06:123/133 06:39/40 07:05/06 07:27/28 08:05/06 08:113/123 08:34/35 - 10:49/50 11:003/013 11:003/013 - 13:22/23 - 16:433/443 17:243/253

AYTRÉ PLAGE 06:163/173 06:423/433 07:09/10 07:303/313 08:083/093 08:15/16 08:373/383 - 10:52/53 11:04/05 11:04/05 - 13:253/263 - 16:47/48 17:283/293

LA ROCHELLE VILLE 06:21/23 06:473/493 07:133/153 07:37/39 08:133/153 08:20/22 08:43/45 09:30 10:58/00 11:11 11:09/11 11:31 13:31/33 15:30 16:523/543 17:343/363

LA ROCHELLE PORTE DAUPHINE 06:283 06:55 07:21 07:443 08:21 08:273 08:503 - 11:05 11:17 13:383 17:00 17:42

2026 864018 (0/1) 864212 (0/1) 864764 (1/2) 864216 (0/1) 864020 (0/1) 864810 (0/1) 864626 (0/1) 864766 (0/1) 864808 864812 (1/2) 864022 (0/1) 864770 (0/1) 864814 (1/1) 864818 (0/1) 864024 (0/1) 864816 (0/1)

B - Hiver S SF SD SF SD SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SD LMXJ V D SF SD SD SF SD SF S

juin S SF SD SF SD SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SD LMXJ V D SF SD SD SF SD S SF S

B - Plein-été S SF SD SF SD SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SD LMXJ V D SF SD SD SF SD S SF S

septembre S SF SD SF SD SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SD LMXJ V D SF SD SD SF SD S SF S

B - Post-été S SF SD SF SD SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SD LMXJ V D SF SD SD SF SD SF S

Segmentation F15 L15 L15 L15 F15 D15 L16 L15 D15 D15 F15 L15 D15 D15 F15 D15

BORDEAUX-SAINT-JEAN 14:55 15:55 16:04 16:55 16:55 18:55 18:55 19:55

CENON 14:59/00 15:59/00 16:08/09 16:59/00 16:583/593 18:583/593 18:59/00 19:59/00

SAINTE-EULALIE CARBON BLANC - - - - - - - -

LA GRAVE D'AMBARÈS - - - - - - - -

CUBZAC LES PONTS - - - - - - - -

ST-ANDRÉ DE CUBZAC 15:13/14 16:13/14 16:22/23 17:133/143 17:123/133 19:123/133 19:133/143 20:13/14

AUBIE SAINT-ANTOINE - - - - - - - -

GAURIAGUET - - - - - - - -

CAVIGNAC - - - - - - - -

SAINT-MARIENS-SAINT-YZAN 15:243/253 16:243/253 16:34/35 17:25/26 17:233/243 19:24/25 19:25/26 20:25/26

BUSSAC - - - - - - 19:32/33 -

MONTENDRE 15:35/36 16:35/36 16:443/453 17:353/363 17:34/35 19:343/353 19:383/393 20:353/363

JONZAC 15:51/52 16:51/52 17:01/02 17:513/523 17:50/51 19:50/51 19:543/553 20:513/523

PONS 16:13/14 17:13/14 17:24/25 18:133/143 18:12/13 20:113/123 20:163/173 21:133/143

BEILLANT - - - 17:41/42 - - - - -

SAINTES 16:37 16:47 17:37 17:38/41 17:49/52 18:13 18:37/40 18:37/42 20:08 20:37/40 20:39/47 21:37/40

ST-SAVINIEN SUR CHARENTE 16:59/00 - 18:023/033 18:24/25 - - 20:19/20 - - -

BORDS 17:07/08 - 18:103/113 18:313/323 - - 20:27/28 - - -

TONNAY-CHARENTE 17:153/163 - 18:19/20 18:403/413 - - 20:353/363 - - -

ROCHEFORT 17:14 17:22/23 17:58 18:09/10 18:253/263 18:47/48 19:073/083 19:09/10 20:29 20:42/43 21:07/08 21:143/153 21:33 22:07/08

SAINT-LAURENT-FOURAS 17:203/213 17:293/303 18:05/06 - 18:323/333 18:543/553 - - 20:36/37 20:49/50 - - 21:393/403 -

CHÂTELAILLON-PLAGE 17:29/30 17:38/39 18:133/143 18:23/24 18:41/42 19:03/04 19:21/22 19:223/233 20:44/45 20:58/59 21:21/22 21:28/29 21:48/49 22:203/213

ANGOULINS SUR MER 17:333/343 17:423/433 18:18/19 - 18:453/463 19:073/083 - - 20:49/50 21:023/033 - - 21:523/533 -

AYTRÉ PLAGE 17:37/38 17:463/473 18:213/223 - 18:49/50 19:12/13 - - 20:52/53 21:06/07 - - 21:56/57 -

LA ROCHELLE VILLE 17:423/443 17:51/53 18:263/283 18:303/323 18:54/56 19:15/17 19:31 19:33 20:573/593 21:103/123 21:31 21:37 22:013/033 22:30

LA ROCHELLE PORTE DAUPHINE 17:50 17:583 18:34 18:38 19:013 19:23 21:05 21:18 22:09



 

   

16:24³ = 16h24 minutes et 30 secondes                                                                                              X = mercredi                                                                              *Horaires à titre indicatif, susceptibles de changer 

La Rochelle - Bordeaux 
2026 864201 (0/1) 864801 (0/1) 864801 (0/1) 864001 (0/1) 864623 (0/1) 864203 (0/1) 864003 (0/1) 864815 864803 (1/2) 864751 (0/1) 864753 (0/1) 864807 (0/1) 864757 (0/1) 864757 (0/1) 864215 (0/1) 864805 (0/1) 864211 (0/1)

B - Hiver SF SD SF SD S SF SD SF SD SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SF D Q SF D D V SD SF SD

juin SF SD SF SD S SF SD SF SD SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SF D Q SF D D V SD SF SD

B - Plein-été SF SD SF SD S SF SD SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SF D Q SF D D V SD SF SD

septembre SF SD SF SD S SF SD SF SD SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SF D Q SF D D V SD SF SD

B - Post-été SF SD SF SD S SF SD SF SD SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SF D Q SF D D V SD SF SD

Segmentation L15 D15 D15 F15 L16 L15 L15 D15 D15 L15 L15 D15 L15 L15 L15 D15 L15

LA ROCHELLE PORTE DAUPHINE 05:40 06:03 07:07 07:32 07:58 08:37 12:30

LA ROCHELLE VILLE 05:28 05:28 05:453/473 06:08/10 07:13/15 07:13 07:38/40 08:033/053 08:423/443 11:28 12:353/373 12:37 15:28

AYTRÉ PLAGE - - 05:51/52 06:14/15 07:183/193 - - 08:093/103 08:48/49 - 12:41/42 12:41/42 -

ANGOULINS SUR MER - - 05:543/553 06:173/183 07:22/23 - - 08:13/14 08:52/53 - 12:443/453 12:443/453 -

CHÂTELAILLON-PLAGE 05:353/363 05:353/363 05:59/00 06:22/23 07:263/273 07:21/22 07:473/483 08:173/183 08:563/573 11:353/363 12:49/50 12:49/50 15:353/363

SAINT-LAURENT-FOURAS - - 06:073/083 06:31/32 07:35/36 - - 08:263/273 09:053/063 - 12:573/583 12:573/583 -

ROCHEFORT 05:50/51 05:50/51 06:16 06:38/39 07:43 07:35/36 08:013/023 08:34/35 09:13/14 11:493/503 13:05/06 13:05/06 15:49/50

TONNAY-CHARENTE - - 06:443/453 - - 08:40/41 09:19/20 - 13:11/12 13:11/12 -

BORDS - - 06:523/533 - - 08:483/493 09:273/283 - 13:19/20 13:19/20 -

ST-SAVINIEN SUR CHARENTE - - 07:003/013 - - 08:563/573 09:353/363 - 13:27/28 13:27/28 -

SAINTES 05:40 06:18/21 06:18/21 07:12/15 07:20 08:02/05 08:29/32 09:09 09:48 12:173/203 13:40 13:40 15:19 16:17/20 16:19

BEILLANT - - - 07:223/233 - - - - - - -

PONS 05:56/57 06:373/383 06:373/383 07:36/37 08:21/22 08:473/483 12:363/373 15:35/36 16:36/37 16:35/36

JONZAC 06:18/19 07:00/01 07:00/01 07:573/583 08:43/44 09:09/10 12:583/593 15:57/58 16:58/59 16:57/58

MONTENDRE 06:37/38 07:193/203 07:193/203 08:17/18 09:013/023 09:28/29 13:173/183 16:153/163 17:163/173 17:16/17

BUSSAC - - - - - 09:35/36 - - - -

SAINT-MARIENS-SAINT-YZAN 06:503/513 07:333/343 07:333/343 08:303/313 09:173/183 09:42/43 13:31/32 16:29/30 17:30/31 17:293/303

CAVIGNAC - - - - - - - - - -

GAURIAGUET - - - - - - - - - -

AUBIE SAINT-ANTOINE - - - - - - - - - -

ST-ANDRÉ DE CUBZAC 07:023/033 07:453/463 07:453/463 08:42/43 09:29/30 09:533/543 13:423/433 16:403/413 17:413/423 17:41/42

CUBZAC LES PONTS - - - - - - - - - -

LA GRAVE D'AMBARÈS - - - - - - - - - -

SAINTE-EULALIE CARBON BLANC - - - - - - - - - -

CENON 07:163/173 07:593/003 07:593/003 08:573/583 09:423/433 10:08/09 13:56/57 16:54/55 17:55/56 17:55/56

BORDEAUX-SAINT-JEAN 07:22 08:05 08:05 09:03 09:46 10:15 14:02 17:00 18:01 18:00

2026 864007 (0/1) 864809 (0/1) 864009 (0/1) 864811 (0/1) 864625 (0/1) 864011 (0/1) 864761 (0/1) 864813 (0/1) 864763 (0/1) 864015 (0/1) 864013 (0/1) 864021 (0/1) 864765 (0/1) 864769 (0/1) 864019 (0/1) 864767 (0/1)

B - Hiver SF SD D S SF SD SF SD SF SD SF SD D SF D D SF SD SF SD D D SF SD

juin SF SD D S SF SD SF SD SF SD SF SD D SF D D SF SD S SF SD D D SF SD

B - Plein-été SF SD D S SF SD SF SD SF SD SF SD D SF D D SF SD S SF SD D D SF SD

septembre SF SD D S SF SD SF SD SF SD SF SD D SF D D SF SD S SF SD D D SF SD

B - Post-été SF SD D S SF SD SF SD SF SD SF SD D SF D D SF SD SF SD D D SF SD

Segmentation F15 L15 F15 D15 L15 F15 L15 D15 L15 F15 F15 F15 L15 L15 F15 L15

LA ROCHELLE PORTE DAUPHINE 15:26 15:59 16:29 16:47 17:10 18:09 18:48 18:59 19:10 20:17 20:19 21:34 21:56

LA ROCHELLE VILLE 15:313/333 16:043/063 16:343/363 16:28 16:523/543 17:153/173 18:15/18 18:28 18:54/56 19:043/063 19:153/173 20:223/243 20:18 20:243/263 21:393/413 22:02/04

AYTRÉ PLAGE 15:37/38 16:10/11 16:403/413 - 16:58/59 17:21/22 18:213/223 - 19:00/01 19:103/113 19:21/22 20:28/29 20:213/223 20:303/313 21:46/47 22:073/083

ANGOULINS SUR MER 15:403/413 16:133/143 16:44/45 - 17:013/023 17:243/253 18:25/26 - 19:033/043 19:14/15 19:243/253 20:313/323 20:25/26 20:333/343 21:49/50 22:11/12

CHÂTELAILLON-PLAGE 15:45/46 16:18/19 16:483/493 16:353/363 17:063/073 17:293/303 18:293/303 18:36/37 19:08/09 19:183/193 19:29/30 20:36/37 20:293/303 20:38/39 21:533/543 22:153/163

SAINT-LAURENT-FOURAS 15:533/543 16:263/273 16:573/583 - 17:15/16 17:38/39 18:38/39 - 19:163/173 19:27/28 19:373/383 20:443/453 20:38/39 20:463/473 22:02/03 22:24/25

ROCHEFORT 16:02 16:34/35 17:05 16:493/503 17:223/233 17:46 18:453/463 18:50/51 19:24/25 19:35 19:46 20:53 20:453/463 20:543/553 22:10 22:313/323

TONNAY-CHARENTE 16:40/41 - 17:283/293 - 18:513/523 - 19:303/313 20:513/523 21:013/023 22:373/383

BORDS 16:483/493 - 17:37/38 - 19:00/01 - 19:383/393 21:00/01 21:10/11 22:46/47

ST-SAVINIEN SUR CHARENTE 16:563/573 - 17:45/46 - 19:073/083 - 19:463/473 21:08/09 21:173/183 22:533/543

SAINTES 17:09/24 17:18/21 17:57/00 - 19:213 19:18/21 20:00 21:21 21:293 23:06

BEILLANT - - 18:08/09 - - - -

PONS 17:40/41 17:37/38 19:37/38 -

JONZAC 18:02/03 17:59/00 19:59/00 -

MONTENDRE 18:203/213 18:18/19 20:18/19 -

BUSSAC - - - -

SAINT-MARIENS-SAINT-YZAN 18:34/35 18:313/323 20:313/323 -

CAVIGNAC - - - -

GAURIAGUET - - - -

AUBIE SAINT-ANTOINE - - - -

ST-ANDRÉ DE CUBZAC 18:453/463 18:43/44 20:43/44 -

CUBZAC LES PONTS - - - -

LA GRAVE D'AMBARÈS - - - -

SAINTE-EULALIE CARBON BLANC - - - -

CENON 18:59/00 18:583/593 20:57/58 -

BORDEAUX-SAINT-JEAN 19:05 19:043 21:023 -


